
Contractor
Contractor Telephone Number
Contract Number
Bus Pass Colour
Origin

Destination

Frequency

Boarding/Alighting Point AM PM Notes
Dan-Y-Cribyn 07:57 15:43 Taster Day Timing 
Coed Y Cwm 08:00 15:40 Taster Day Timing 
Glyncoch Terrace 08:02 15:38 Taster Day Timing 
Pontypridd Bus Station 08:15 15:31 Taster Day Timing 
Catherine Street 08:17 N/A Taster Day Timing 
Sardis House N/A 15:28 Taster Day Timing 
Parc Lewis Primary 08:21 15:24 Taster Day Timing 
College Green 08:25 15:20 Taster Day Timing 
Hawthorn Inn 08:27 15:18 Taster Day Timing 
Cross Keys Inn 08:37 15:08 Taster Day Timing 
Taffs Well Railway Station 08:40 15:05 Taster Day Timing 
St Davids 6th Form College 09:20 14:40 Taster Day Timing 

Ynysybwl

St David's Catholic Sixth Form College

THURSDAY 27TH JUNE 2024

RHONDDA CYNON TAF COUNTY BOROUGH COUNCIL
TASTER DAY - 27th June 2024

Adventure Travel
02920 616589 / 07900 884794 (Gareth)
105/01
Yellow



Contractor
Contractor Telephone Number
Contract Number
Bus Pass Colour
Origin

Destination

Frequency

Boarding/Alighting Point AM PM Notes
Boxing Club 07:32 16:13 Taster Day Timing 
Ffordd Llanbad 07:33 16:10 Taster Day Timing 
Mountain View 07:34 16:09 Taster Day Timing 
Padfield Court 07:36 16:07 Taster Day Timing 
Coedely Con Club 07:41 16:02 Taster Day Timing 
Cwrt Bethel 08:00 15:45 Taster Day Timing 
Cefn Y Hendy 08:05 15:39 Taster Day Timing 
Yorkdale Spa 08:12 15:31 Taster Day Timing 
Welfare Hall 08:13 15:29 Taster Day Timing 
Aspen Way 08:15 15:25 Taster Day Timing 
Carpenters Arms 08:19 15:20 Taster Day Timing 
Nant Celyn, Efail Isaf 08:21 15:18 Taster Day Timing 
Station Road 08:23 15:16 Taster Day Timing 
Coed Dowlais (East) 08:24 15:14 Taster Day Timing 
St Davids Manor 08:25 15:12 Taster Day Timing 
Church Village Library 08:26 15:11 Taster Day Timing 
Tonteg Garage 08:27 15:10 Taster Day Timing 
St Davids 6th Form College 09:15 14:40 Taster Day Timing 

Gilfach Goch

St David's Catholic Sixth Form College

THURSDAY 27TH JUNE 2024

RHONDDA CYNON TAF COUNTY BOROUGH COUNCIL
TASTER DAY - 27th June 2024

Adventure Travel
02920 616589 / 07900 884794 (Gareth)
105/02
Light Purple


	105~01 Ynysybwl
	105~02 Gilfach Goch

